
BE AT ONE
GRILLSTOCK

BE AT ONE
GRILLSTOCK

THE VAULTS  
RESTAURANT QUARTER

LOWER FLOOR

Nigel Gillingham 
020 3551 5607  nigel@brucegillinghampollard.com
Emily Atkin 
020 3551 5606  emily@brucegillinghampollard.com

James Merrett 
020 7152 5082  james.merrett@cushwake.com 
Emma Williams 
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin 
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com

Ailsa Davidson 
020 7467 3329 
ailsa.davidson@britishland.com

Simon Green 
020 7809 8608 
simon.green@avivainvestors.com
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SOUTHGATE, BATH, BA1 1AQ

Gross Internal Area

420,000 sq ft
Planning

A1 - Open 
Parking
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10/2016



THE VAULTS  
RESTAURANT QUARTER

UPPER FLOOR

James Merrett 
020 7152 5082  james.merrett@cushwake.com 
Emma Williams 
020 7152 5187  emma.williams@cushwake.com
Michaela Dakin 
020 7152 5546  michaela.dakin@cushwake.com

Ailsa Davidson 
020 7467 3329 
ailsa.davidson@britishland.com

Simon Green 
020 7809 8608 
simon.green@avivainvestors.comNigel Gillingham 

020 3551 5607  nigel@brucegillinghampollard.com
Emily Atkin 
020 3551 5606  emily@brucegillinghampollard.com
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A1 - Open 
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